
Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery.
Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to catering@yura.nyc.

Tuesday 11/30

mom’s beef-and-bacon meatloaf

herbed chicken breast/pan gravy/

      red kuri squash/florentino

Main courses: by the portion
farro salad: arugula, 

      baby spring peas, tomato

little Caesar salad

Sides:
$8

$8

$25

$25

double-crust apple pie

lemon "hold the meringue" pie

"Bunny Love" carrot layer cake

chocolate pudding

Desserts: by the slice

Saturday 12/4

salmon/honey-mustard sauce/cashew rice/

      French green beans                                         

boeuf Bourguignon

Main courses: by the portion
rice/orzo pilaf

maple-roasted carrots

Sides:
$8

$8

$25

$27

pumpkin pie

lemon dream pie

"Zebra" layer cake

apple crisp

Desserts: by the slice

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

212-860-1707
1350 Madison Avenue

212-879-5832
50 East End Avenue

Monday 11/29

portobello "Bolognese" lasagna

shrimp and grits

French green beans, Asian-style

Mediterranean couscous

$12

$8

Sides:Main courses: by the portion
$22

$25

coconut custard pie

sour cherry pie

"Tastes Like Chocolate Ice 

Cream" layer cake 

apple crisp

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$6.50

Desserts: by the slice

Salisbury steak/spinach mashed potatoes/

      glazed carrots

leek-wild mushroom strata

Main courses: by the portion
Bear Mountain salad

cashew rice

Sides:
$8

$8

$26

$22

pecan pie

French chocolate silk tart

"Pucker Up" lemon layer cake

tres leches cake

Desserts: by the slice

Wednesday 12/1

Thursday 12/2

"French" chicken cutlet/

      caramelized onion-roasted potatoes/

      roasted broccoli

lamb-eggplant shepherd’s pie

Main courses: by the portion
kale salad

beet/apple salad

Sides:
$8

$8

$25

$22

coconut custard pie

double-crust apple pie

"German’s Chocolate" layer cake

tiramisu

Desserts: by the slice

Friday 12/3

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$5.25

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$6.50

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$6.50

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$6.50

roasted pork loin/maple-apple compote/

      celery root-mashed potatoes

pan-seared cod/tomato vinaigrette/

      cauliflower puree/slow-roasted tomatoes

Main courses: by the portion
butternut/cauliflower roast

barley/roasted mushroom salad

Sides:
$8

$8

$26

$26

pumpkin pie

sour cherry pie

coconut layer cake

chocolate chip Grand Marnier 

      bread pudding

Desserts: by the slice
$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$6.50


