212-860-1707 1350 Madison Avenue

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

212-879-5832 50 East End Avenue

Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery. Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to catering@yura.nyc.

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

Main courses: by the portion portobello "Bolognese" lasagna shrimp and grits	Monday 11/29 Sides: \$22 French green beans, Asian-style \$25 Mediterranean couscous	Desserts: by the slice \$12 coconut custard pie \$8 sour cherry pie "Tastes Like Chocolate Ice Cream" layer cake apple crisp	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion mom's beef-and-bacon meatloaf herbed chicken breast/pan gravy/ red kuri squash/florentino	Tuesday 11/30 Sides: \$25 farro salad: arugula, \$25 baby spring peas, tomato little Caesar salad	Desserts: by the slice \$8 double-crust apple pie lemon "hold the meringue" pie \$8 "Bunny Love" carrot layer cake chocolate pudding	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50 \$5.25
Main courses: by the portion Salisbury steak/spinach mashed potatoes/ glazed carrots leek-wild mushroom strata	Wednesday 12/1 Sides: \$26 Bear Mountain salad cashew rice \$22	Desserts: by the slice \$8 pecan pie \$8 French chocolate silk tart "Pucker Up" lemon layer cake tres leches cake	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion roasted pork loin/maple-apple compote/ celery root-mashed potatoes pan-seared cod/tomato vinaigrette/ cauliflower puree/slow-roasted tomatoes	Thursday 12/2Sides:\$26butternut/cauliflower roast\$26barley/roasted mushroom salad	Desserts: by the slice \$8 pumpkin pie \$8 sour cherry pie coconut layer cake chocolate chip Grand Marnier bread pudding	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion "French" chicken cutlet/ caramelized onion-roasted potatoes/ roasted broccoli lamb-eggplant shepherd's pie	Friday 12/3 Sides: \$25 kale salad beet/apple salad \$22	Desserts: by the slice \$8 coconut custard pie \$8 double-crust apple pie "German's Chocolate" layer cake tiramisu	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion salmon/honey-mustard sauce/cashew rice/ French green beans boeuf Bourguignon	Sides: \$25 rice/orzo pilaf maple-roasted carrots \$27	Desserts: by the slice \$8 pumpkin pie \$8 lemon dream pie "Zebra" layer cake apple crisp	\$5.95 \$5.95 \$6.50 \$6.50